
County Name Road Commision Address Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone E-mail
Alcona Patricia Kollien 301 N. Lake Street P.O. Box 40 Lincoln MI 48742 (989)736-8168 clerk@alconacrc.com
Alger James Gariepy E9264 E. State Highway M28 Munising MI 49862-1238 (906)387-2042 acrc@jamadots.com
Allegan Claire Patrick 1308 Lincoln Road Allegan MI 49010-9762 (269)673-2184 rcclaire@alleganroads.org
Alpena Julie Patterson 1400 N. Bagley Street Alpena MI 49707 (989)354-3252 julie@alpcrc.org
Antrim Dale Farrier 319 E. Lincoln Street, PO Box 308 P.O. Box 308 Mancelona MI 49659-0308 (231)587-8521 dfarrier@antrimcrc.org
Arenac John Albrecht 116 Bridge Street P.O. Box 99 Omer MI 48749 (989)653-2411 jga@centurytel.net
Baraga Mary Bedner 18139 U.S. 41 P.O. Box 217 L'Anse MI 49946 (906)524-7270 bcrcmb@up.net
Barry Chris Bebeau 1725 W. M-43 Highway P.O. Box 158 Hastings MI 49058 (269)945-3449 administration@barrycrc.org
Bay Danean Wright 2600 E. Beaver Road Kawkawlin MI 48631 (989)686-4610 dwright@baycoroad.org
Benzie Kathleen Jordan 11318 Main Street P.O. Box 68 Honor MI 49640-0068 (231)325-3051 bcrcclerk@benzieroad.org
Berrien Louis Csokasy 2860 E. Napier Avenue P.O. Box 768 Benton Harbor MI 49022 (269)925-1196 lcsokasy@bcroad.org
Branch Trenton Arver 23 E. Garfield Avenue Coldwater MI 49036 (517)278-2022 bcrcarver@cbpu.com
Calhoun Jill Forshey 13300 Fifteen Mile Road Marshall MI 49068 (269)781-9841 jforshey@calhouncrc.net
Cass Brenda Janssen 340 N. O'Keefe Street PO Box 68 P.O. Box 68 Cassopolis MI 49031 (269)445-8611 bjanssen@casscoroad.com
Charlevoix Frank Wasylewski 1251 Boyne Avenue P.O. Box 39 Boyne City MI 49712-0039 (231)582-7330 ccrcclerk@utmi.net
Cheboygan Dana Stempky 5302 S. Straits Highway Indian River MI 49749 (231)238-7775 clerk@chcrc.com
Chippewa Brian Decker 3949 S. Mackinac Trail Sault Ste. Marie MI 49783 (906)635-5295 chippewacrc@sault.com
Clare Kimberly Kimmel 3900 E. Mannsiding Road Harrison MI 48625 (989)539-2151 kkimmel@clarecrc.com
Crawford Verna Meharg 500 Huron Street P.O. Box 648 Grayling MI 49738-0648 (989)348-2281 vmm@crawford-crc.com
Delta Amy Reinhardt 3000 32nd Avenue North Escanaba MI 49829-9315 (906)786-3200 amy@deltacrc.org
Dickinson Sandra Lindholm 1107 S. Milwaukee Avenue P.O. Box 519 Iron Mountain MI 49801 (906)774-1588 sandy@dickinsoncrc.com
Emmet Judy Fouch 2265 E. Hathaway Road Harbor Springs MI 49740 (231)347-8142 ecrcclerk@emmetcrc.com
Genesee Melissa Williams 211 W. Oakley Street Flint MI 48503-3995 (810)767-4920 mwilliams@gcrc.org
Gladwin Dana Bittner 301 S. State Street Gladwin MI 48624 (989)426-7441 dbittner@gladwinroads.com
Gogebic Darren Pionk Courthouse Annex Bessemer MI 49911 (906)667-0233 dpionk@gogebic.org
Grand Traverse Gerald Heim 1881 La Franier Road Traverse City MI 49696 (231)922-4848 jheim@gtcrc.org
Gratiot Betty Schumacher PO Box 187, 200 Commerce Drive P.O. Box 187 Ithaca MI 48847 (989)875-3811 betty@gratiotroads.org
Hillsdale Janet Aemisegger 1919 Hudson Road Hillsdale MI 49242 (517)437-4458 janeta@hillsdalecrc.org
Houghton Kim Sohlden 20140 GagnonCircle P.O. Box 269 Hancock MI 49930 (906)482-3600 kim@houghtonroads.org
Huron Steven Watson 417 S. Hanselman Street P.O. Box 270 Bad Axe MI 48413 (989)269-6404 hcrcacct@comcast.net
Ionia Dorothy Pohl 170 E. Riverside Drive, P.O. Box 76 P.O. Box 76 Ionia MI 48846 (616)527-1700 pohld@ioniacountyroads.org
Iosco Kara Coleman 3939 W. M-55 Tawas City MI 48763 (989)362-4433 kara@ioscoroads.org
Iron Darlene Anderson 800 W. Franklin Street Iron River MI 49935 (906)265-6686 darlene@ironcountyroads.com
Isabella Jalene Sandel 2261 E. Remus Road Mt. Pleasant MI 48858 (989)773-7131 jsandel@isabellaroads.com
Kalkaska Rebecca Jerry 1049 Island Lake Road Kalkaska MI 49646 (231)258-2242 rjerry@kalkaskaroad.org
Keweenaw Ken Rowe 1916 Fourth Street P.O. Box 327 Mohawk MI 49950 (906)337-1610 ken@keweenawroads.com
Lake Heather Braginton PO Box 790 P.O. Box 790 Baldwin MI 49304 (231)745-4666 heather@lcrc-roads.com
Lapeer Tami Erickson 820 Davis Lake Road Lapeer MI 48446 (810)664-6272 terickson@lcrconline.com
Leelanau Joe Nedow 10550 E. Eckerle Road Suttons Bay MI 49682 (231)271-3993 jnedow@leelanauroads.org
Lenawee Elizabeth Hunt 2461 Treat Highway Adrian MI 49221-4009 (517)265-6971 bethh@lenaweeroads.com
Livingston Steve Wasylk 3535 Grand Oaks Drive Howell MI 48843-8575 (517)546-4250 swasylk@livingstonroads.org
Luce Gary Moulton 423 W. McMillan Avenue P.O. Box 401 Newberry MI 49868 (906)293-5741 lucectyrd@lighthouse.net
Mackinac Dirk Heckman 706 N. State Street St. Ignace MI 49781 (906)643-7333 heckmand@sault.com
Manistee Jan Erickson 8946 Chippewa Highway Bear Lake MI 49614 (231)889-0000 jkerickson@charter.net
Marquette Mary Herman 1610 N. Second Street P.O. Box 10 Ishpeming MI 49849 (906)486-4491 mherman@marqroad.org
Mason Mary Samuels 510 E. State Street P.O. Box 247 Scottville MI 49454 (231)757-2882 info@masoncountyroads.com
Mecosta Joyce Randall 120 N. DeKraft Avenue Big Rapids MI 49307 (231)796-2611 jrandall@mecostaroads.org
Menominee Lisa Savord W5416 Belgiumtown Road, PO Box 527 P.O. Box 527 Stephenson MI 49887 (906)753-6914 lsavord@menomineecrc.com
Midland Brenda Gordert 2334 N. Meridian Road Sanford MI 48657 (989)687-9060 brenda@midlandroads.com
Missaukee Lori Harbour 1199 N. Morey Road, P.O. Box A P.O. Box A Lake City MI 49651 (231)839-4361 lori@mcrc-roads.com
Montcalm Kim Alexander 619 W. Main Street P.O. Box 337 Stanton MI 48888 (989)831-5285 kim@montcalmroads.com
Montmorency Joel Bleech 11445 M-32 Atlanta MI 49709 (989)785-3334 mcrc4@nemichigan.com
Newaygo Kristin Drochi 935 One Mile Road White Cloud MI 49349 (231)689-6682 kdronchi@newaygoroads.org
Oceana Sandy Griffin 3501 Polk Road P.O. Box 112 P.O. Box 112 Hart MI 49420 (231)873-4226 sgriffin@oceanacrc.org
Ogemaw Brandy Barber 1250 S. M-33, P O Box 157 P.O. Box 157 West Branch MI 48661 (989)345-0234 bbarber@ogemawcrc.org
Ontonagon Jacqueline Johns 415 Spar Street Ontonagon MI 49953 (906)884-2332 ocrcjackie@yahoo.com
Osceola Bill Huss 4737 Makwa Drive Hersey MI 49639 (231)832-5171 billhuss1@hotmail.com
Oscoda Ardell Barringer P.O. Box 760 Mio MI 48647-0760 (989)826-3218 barringera@airwavenetworks.com
Otsego Kelly Mcginn 669 W. McCoy Road/PO Box 537 Gaylord MI 49734-0537 (989)732-5202 mcginnk@ocrc-mi.org
Ottawa Mike Mikita P.O. Box 739 P.O. Box 739 Grand Haven MI 49417 (616)850-7205 mmikita@ottawacorc.com
Presque Isle Anne Wirgau 657 S. Bradley Highway Rogers City MI 49779 (989)734-2216 amwirgau@i2k.com
Roscommon Stefanie Simmons 820 E. West Branch Road P.O. Box 710 Prudenville MI 48651 (989)366-0333 simmonss@roscommoncrc.com
Sanilac Terri Taylor 35 N. Flynn Street Sandusky MI 48471-0231 (810)648-2185 ttaylor@sanilacroads.com
Schoolcraft Lisa Kleeman 332N East Road Manistique MI 49854 (906)341-5634 lisascrc@centurytel.net
Shiawassee Dean Welte 701 W. Corunna Avenue P.O. Box 96 Corunna MI 48817-1229 (989)743-2228 dwelte@shiawasseeroads.com
St. Joseph Amy Mericle 20914 M-86 Centreville MI 49032-9622 (269)467-6393 americle@sjcrc.com
Tuscola Mike Tuckey 1733 S. Mertz Road Caro MI 48723 (989)673-2128 mtuckey@tuscolaroad.org
Van Buren Greg Pardike P.O. Box 156 325 W. James Street P.O. Box 156 Lawrence MI 49064 (269)674-8011 gregpardike@vbcrc.org
Wexford Andrea Herman 85 W. M-115 P.O. Box 49 Boon MI 49618 (231)775-9731 finance@wexfordcrc.org
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